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Description Dimensions

Min Max

Width

Depth

Formica

Forbo

Fenix

Specs

• 24mm BB/BB Birch Plywood.
• Strong and durable
• Furniture grade steel legs
• Available in wide range of colours
• Easy screw on assembly

Height

N/A                     

N/A

750mm

1800mm                      

1200mm

750mm

The desk with rectangular single pin legs 
signifies the perfect hybrid of minimalist 
design and maximum functionality. With ample 
surface space, and sturdy single pin legs, this 
desk will be sure to support you even on your 
busiest workdays. It’s not just furniture, it’s an 
investment in your productivity and wellbeing.

Desk with Rectangular
Single Pin Legs


